
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

for $.95/99 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08893990 

Name of Company 

Viewga Limited 

4 
1, Lane Bednash, of CMB Partners UK Limited, 37 Sun Street, London EC2M 2PL 

the liquidator of the Company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 29 May 2015 

Signed | Ww Date 11 June 2015 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

< 
I 

& *A49DUDRS* 

A24 12/06/2015 #29 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



* Rule 4 34-CVL 337 3SANO Form 419 

‘; Statement of Affairs 0 

Statement as to affairs of 

Viewga Limited t/a Little Water 

on the 29 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 4 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Clan Bras E Full Name [Cog DAtrt © Dern CAs 

Signed ‘ f - ian 

Dated 24 chs 

Timms on ~.SAstueivRe 

aia 30/05/2015 #96 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Viewga Limited t/a Little Water 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets’ 

Cash Held on Appointment 3,000 00 3,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature | aia CL Date 24 Ws 

3,000 00 



Viewga Limited t/a Little Water 
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
3,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 16,695 17 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 10,283 67 

Licensor 24,000 00 

50,978 84 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (47,978 84) 

Estimated deftciency/surplus as regards creditors (47,978 84) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (47,979 84) 

—> 
aa s/i5 Date 



LL 
EL 

SLOZ 
AeW 

92 
Ob 

PLOZ 
8
A
 
IDS 

Sdi 
L 
Jo, 

a
6
e
q
 

aunjeuBig 

¥8 
826'0S 

Bunjej301 
saujug 

pp 

12 
8266 

Aa6 
8VG 

“
U
a
 

‘281 
XOg 

Od 
JOUNOD 

AID 
Ja}SUILU}SA AA 
